logo

NTDB id 1074763 ACC034 RS12070 WP
NTDB id 97 BSU 24720 NP 390352.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1074763 ACC034 RS12070 WP
NTDB id 97 BSU 24720 NP 390352.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1074763 ACC034 RS12070 WP
NTDB id 97 BSU 24720 NP 390352.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1074763 ACC034 RS12070 WP
NTDB id 97 BSU 24720 NP 390352.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1074763 ACC034 RS12070 WP
NTDB id 97 BSU 24720 NP 390352.1
consensus

139890049.

139890049.

139890049.

139890049.

139890049.

g oomrimce [5G AL R v A sl s FAEAY

MKRIKRTWPLKDQAAFLKRLGEMTIA4GY L GLRL J4LQ BIKRQIMA LTD[¢ 1} LREGIH INVLIWALSFHKEAVEICY
...................... MTIX8GY L GLRL [@LQ KRQEA LTDN INGLREGESZFY[NVLISILSFHKEAVEICY
5k ok ok >k ok ok %k ok ok ok ok >k k sk k ok k k k kkk || Phsklokosk DIk Dhokk DL Dk D D % k10T 11 11 [ O O A

G L LR LRV L Q0] PRS00 T

FAEJHGELP IAMIQSGELLINRK |UQWNQ K LRYP FLIY VMVMFY LQS IIPQFSGIYQSMNMNTS[ATING FAFF
FAENHGELP RIMMQSGELLBRK JAQ¥Q K LRYP FLIJ§ V VMFY LQS IIPQFSGIYQSMNMBTSIXSTING FAFF
1 il Tl 1 o

T T

W
' l
B T R
LA Ao sy Chs RLARELTYC o LEsuten TE LGP

FLPFYR EAEMLIWRLKAGE IESA Gjsty YEMDLINNY SHGQIWIGWLEREL TYSQF [BRLE WAMK TGILQP 1Y
FLPFYREEAEWNLIBRLKAGE IESA MG YEWDLEJ®U SHGQRGEL REL TYSQF [MRLEFAMK TGILQP IV
rl LT %I LL 1 Tkl

Pl Ukl D0 bk D0l b Dkl DD I

b LR b

REFHEACAMAES AAFCHF
QETELVETHLMLF T ARG
x| x *

U

AL L YN

GWVA MIL VY SML PMYQMMNQM 345
GIgvVA MIL VY SML PMYQMMNQM 323

I I

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

80
58

160
138

240
218

320
298



